
From: Eleanor Stein <eleanor@imph.org>
To: eleanor@imph.orgeleanor@imph.org

'Amy Edmunds'amy.edmunds@youngstroke.org
'Barbara Robinson'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
'Bruce Bondo'bbondo3096@aol.com
'Carol Ann Coker'CAC99@SCDMH.ORG
'Cheryl Dye'tcheryl@clemson.edu
'Cora Plass'plasscf@dhec.sc.gov
'David Goodell'dgoodell@ddsn.sc.gov
'Debra Krotish'Debra.krotish@uscmed.sc.edu
'Ed Keelen'ekeelen@sc.rr.com
'Gloria Prevost'prevost@pandasc.org
'John Egbert'john.egbert@palmettohealth.org
'Joyce Davis'scbraininjury@bellsouth.net
'Kimberly Rudd'KBR09@SCDMH.ORG 
'Lynn Stockman'lynn@nccoa.org 
'Melody Bailey'scarch@scarch.org 
'Nate Rhodes'nrhodes@abc-seniors.com 
'Nathaniel Patterson'pattnat@scdhhs.gov 
'Nikki Hutchison'nhhutchison@aol.com 
'Sam Wiley'swiley@alz.org
'Sheena Janse'sjanse@sandpipercenter.com
'Stella Kelly'kelly@scdhhs.gov
'Teresa Arnold'TArnold@aarp.org
'Tom Brown'TBrown@LHomes.org
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
'Tracy Doran'Tdoran@humanitiesfoundation.org
'Valerie Aiken'vmitchellaiken@me.com
'Victor Hirth'Victor.Hirth@PalmettoHealth.org

CC: 'Stacey Hastings'Stacey.Hastings@palmettohealth.org 
'Courtney Sanders'Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov 
'Kimberly J. Stubbs'KJS34@SCDMH.ORG
'Lee Pearson'lee@imph.org 

Date: 10/2/2014 4:18:24 PM
Subject: RE: Mark your calendars... 10/8 Service Delivery Committee Meeting 

Attachments: Service Delivery Meeting Minutes 9 4 14.pdf

HI everyone,

I just wanted to follow up to let you all know that Lutheran Homes of SC will be hosting our Service Delivery 
Committee Meeting on October 8 from 1:30 to 4:00pm. I plan to be in touch again beforehand with meeting 
materials.
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Lutheran Homes of SC is located at:
300 Ministry Drive
Irmo, SC 29063
803-749-5110 (main line)

(For those of you who use Outlook, I'll update the meeting notification with the location information shortly.) 

Also, I've attached the draft of meeting minutes from our last meeting.

Thanks,
Eleanor
803-800-7021 (cell phone)

From: Eleanor Stein [mailto:eleanor@imph.org]
Sent: Thursday, September 18, 2014 8:53 AM
To: Amy Edmunds; Barbara Robinson; Bruce Bondo; Carol Ann Coker; Cheryl Dye; Cora Plass; David Goodell; Debra Krotish; 
Ed Keelen; Gloria Prevost; John Egbert; Joyce Davis; Kimberly Rudd; Lynn Stockman; Melody Bailey; Nate Rhodes; Nathaniel 
Patterson; Nikki Hutchison; Sam Wiley; Sheena Janse; Stella Kelly; Teresa Arnold; Tom Brown; Tony Kester; Tracy Doran;
Valerie Aiken; Victor Hirth
Cc: Stacey Hastings; 'Courtney Sanders'; 'Kimberly J. Stubbs'; Lee Pearson; Eleanor Stein
Subject: Mark your calendars... 10/8 Service Delivery Committee Meeting

Hi everyone,

Thanks for your help in identifying a time for our Service Delivery Committee to meet once again in October. After 
polling the group, we've found that the best time is:

Wednesday, October 8 at 1:30-4:00pm

A few related items to note:
• Please note that we'd like to go ahead and reserve a bit of extra time for this meeting so we've scheduled 2.5 

hours.
• I'm finalizing a meeting location and will let you know where we'll meet soon.
• For those of you who use Outlook, I'll send a meeting invitation for your convenience.
• Since we're hoping to talk through the recommendations, in-person attendance is encouraged. We'll also 

have a conference line available for those who need it. (The access number for the conference call line is 
800-704-9804. The participant code that you will need is 7942685#.)

Thanks,
Eleanor

Eleanor Stein
Long-Term Care Taskforce Coordinator 
SC Institute of Medicine and Public Health
803-800-7021 (cell phone)

mailto:eleanor@imph.org

